Enviro / VPP Series
Vertical Wet Pit Pumps
Designed to be tough...
w w w . d a r l i n g p u m p s . i n
Vertical Wet Pit Series : Features & Dimensions
Features Cross Sectional View
* without cable
 PUMP MODEL HP/KW RPM DN SOLID  MIN.  WD  HT  N.WT.
    SIZE PSSG SUB. (Apprx.) (Apprx.) (kg)*
Dimensions
Denominations
Product Code ES/VPP
Installation Vertical
Impeller Characteristic Non-clog
Discharge Connection 50/65/80/100/150/200 mm
ES-50 5.0/3.7 1470 50                             550
ES-50 7.5/5.5 1470 50   550
ES-50 10/7.5 1470 50   550
ES-65 7.5/5.5 1470 65   615
ES-65 10/7.5 1470 65   615
ES-65 12.5/9.3 1470 65   615
ES-65 15/11 1470 65   615
ES-65H 20/15 1470 65   715
ES-65H 25/18.5 1470 65   715
ES-65H 30/22 1470 65   715
ES-80 10/7.5 1470 80   615
ES-80 12.5/9.3 1470 80   615
ES-80H 15/11 1470 80   685
ES-80H 20/15 1470 80   685
ES-100J 20/15 1470 100   835
 PUMP MODEL HP/KW RPM DN SOLID  MIN.  WD  HT  N.WT.
    SIZE PSSG SUB. (Apprx.) (Apprx.) (kg)*
Note: All dimensions are in millimeter (mm).
Nomenclature
Outlet
Volute Type
Product Code
150 ES MH
ES-100J 25/18.5 1470 100   835
ES-100J 30/22 1470 100   835
ES-100J 35/26.1 1470 100   835
ES-100J 40/30 1470 100   835
ES-100JH 50/37 1470 100   870
ES-100JH 60/45 1470 100   870
ES-100JH 75/55 1470 100   870
ES-150M 50/37 1470 150   1030
ES-150M 60/45 1470 150   1030
ES-150M 75/55 1470 150   1030
ES-150M 100/75 1470 150   1030
ES-150MH 75/55 1470 150   1060
ES-150MH 100/75 1470 150   1060
ES-200'OO' 75/55 1470 200   1250
ES-200'OO' 100/75 1470 200   1250
S
H
A